PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-05-111-043

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

17 FT ST N
FERNCLIFF CEMETERY & PT VAC
9-4-5 S SI KOBLENTZ W OF

NAME OF OWNER

11-24-66

12-10-74

11-7-83
1-2-98

MC CABE, JOEN R JR.
BAISDEN CARLOS & DOROTHY J

BAISDEN CARLOS

RUNOUT LLC 4 TRS

C.F.1.00

NOC .F.
SP 240,000




